
ESP - Darlene (Ann) Miller admiller@smcps.org

CERT - 

CERT - 

ESP - 

CERT - Joanne Clapp jlclapp@smcps.org

ESP - 

CERT - Pat Gronert psgronert@smcps.org

CERT - Cindy Baden clbaden@smcps.org

ESP - 

ESP - Tracy Lumpkins talumpkins@smcps.org

ESP - Dwayne Hancock dwhancock@smcps.org

CERT - Wendy Farrell wjfarrell@smcps.org

CERT - Arnold Skinner atskinner@smcps.org

CERT - Melinda Kearns mmkearns@smcps.org

CERT - Camie Noe clnoe@smcps.org

CERT - Melissa Gordon (Formica) maformica@smcps.org

CERT - Laurie Jennings lmjennings@smcps.org

ESP - 

CERT - 

ESP - 

CERT - Angelica Perez alperez@smcps.org

ESP - 

CERT - John Ballard jmballard@smcps.org

ESP - Jennifer Knight jaknight@smcps.org

CERT - Jenn Jones jrjones@smcps.org

ESP - Katrina Mills kamills@smcps.org

CERT - Emily Gayo emgayo@smcps.org

CERT - Corinne Koladay cakoladay@smcps.org

CERT - Daniel McCollum dlmccollum@smcps.org

CERT - Natalie Weech njweech@smcps.org

CERT - Liz Yokley eayokley@smcps.org

CERT - Jennifer Lanterman jslanterman@smcps.org

ESP - Freneta Carson flcarson@smcps.org

ESP - Kelly Catterton kmcatterton@smcps.org

ESP - Claulette Jordan cejordan@smcps.org

CERT - 

ESP -

CERT - Kim Schrader kmschrader@smcps.org

CERT - Alicia Briggs albriggs@smcps.org

Information Technology ESP - 

Greenview Knolls

Elementary School

Great Mills 

High School

Hollywood

Elementary School

Green Holly

Elementary School

Dr. James A. Forrest Career & 

Technology Center

Dynard

Elementary School

Chopticon 

High School

Division of 

Supporting Services

Esperanza

Middle School

Fairlead Academy

EASMC Association Reps 2023-2024 (2.26.24)

George Washington Carver 

Elementary School

Captain Walter F. Duke

Elementary School

Chesapeake Public 

Charter School 

Email Address

Benjamin Banneker

Elementary School

SMCPS Work Site or 

Attendance Affiliation
Name 

Evergreen

Elementary School

mailto:pndance@smcps.org
mailto:jlclapp@smcps.org
mailto:clbaden@smcps.org
mailto:dwhancock@smcps.org
mailto:atskinner@smcps.org
mailto:clnoe@smcps.org
mailto:lmjennings@smcps.org
mailto:alperez@smcps.org
mailto:jmballard@smcps.org
mailto:jaknight@smcps.org
mailto:jrjones@smcps.org
mailto:kamills@smcps.org
mailto:emgayo@smcps.org
mailto:cakoladay@smcps.org
mailto:dlmccollum@smcps.org
mailto:njweech@smcps.org
mailto:eayokley@smcps.org
mailto:jslanterman@smcps.org
mailto:flcarson@smcps.org
mailto:kmcatterton@smcps.org
mailto:cejordan@smcps.org
mailto:kmschrader@smcps.org
mailto:albriggs@smcps.org


EASMC Association Reps 2023-2024 (2.26.24)

Email Address

Benjamin Banneker

Elementary School

SMCPS Work Site or 

Attendance Affiliation
Name 

ESP - Heather Huff hrhuff@smcps.org

CERT - 

CERT - Kristie Mattingly kamattingly@smcps.org

ESP - Tiffany Thompson tmthompson@smcps.org

CERT - Albert Pike aepike@smcps.org

CERT - Sarah Stephenson sestephenson@smcps.org

CERT - Tammy Payne tjpayne@smcps.org

CERT - Ryan Brougham rpbrougham@smcps.org

ESP - Elaine Deems emdeems@smcps.org

ESP - Blanca Rematt bmrematt@smcps.org

CERT - Megan Czechanski mlczechanski@smcps.org

CERT - Kathy Myers dkmyers@smcps.org

ESP - 

CERT - Sara Cooper sccooper@smcps.org

ESP - Wanda Fenwick wmfenwick@smcps.org

CERT - Christina Baker cabaker@smcps.org

CERT - Lindsey Alvey lcalvey@smcps.org

CERT - Brandt Wootan bmwootan@smcps.org

CERT - Michelle Lowe mllowe@smcps.org

CERT - Michele Smith mcsmith@smcps.org

ESP - 

CERT - Rebecca Bradburn rlbradburn@smcps.org

ESP - 

ESP - Micki Bell mlbell@smcps.org

CERT -

CERT - Renee Campbell rbcampbell@smcps.org

ESP - 

Patty Parsons parsonspatty62@gmail.com

Brian Rose bri6999@yahoo.com

CERT - Andrea Robbins alrobbins@smcps.org

ESP - 

CERT - Cindy Cease clcease@smcps.org

CERT - Melissa Molitor mkmolitor@smcps.org

CERT - Charlotte Scott ccscott@smcps.org

CERT - Yasamien Kirby ykkirby@smcps.org

ESP - MaryAnn Tomasic matomasic@smcps.org

CERT - 

CERT - Karen Myers kamyers@smcps.org

ESP -   

Leonardtown Central Offices 

(Moakley Street)

Spring Ridge

Middle School

Leonardtown

Elementary School

White Marsh

Elementary School

Virtual Academy

Piney Point

Elementary School

Retirees

Oakville

Elementary School

Park Hall

Elementary School

Town Creek

Elementary School

Ridge

Elementary School

Margaret Brent

Middle School

Mechanicsville

Elementary School

Lettie Marshall Dent 

Elementary School

Lexington Park

Elementary School

Leonardtown

High School

Leonardtown

Middle School

mailto:hrhuff@smcps.org
mailto:kamattingly@smcps.org
mailto:tmthompson@smcps.org
mailto:aepike@smcps.org
mailto:sestephenson@smcps.org
mailto:tjpayne@smcps.org
mailto:rpbrougham@smcps.org
mailto:emdeems@smcps.org
mailto:bmrematt@smcps.org
mailto:mlczechanski@smcps.org
mailto:dkmyers@smcps.org
mailto:sccooper@smcps.org
mailto:wmfenwick@smcps.org
mailto:cabaker@smcps.org
mailto:lcalvey@smcps.org
mailto:bmwootan@smcps.org
mailto:mllowe@smcps.org
mailto:rlbradburn@smcps.org
mailto:mlbell@smcps.org
mailto:rbcampbell@smcps.org
mailto:parsonspatty62@gmail.com
mailto:bri6999@yahoo.com
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